ST. JOAN OF ARC SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025

SCHOOL PHONE: 856-983-0774 NURSE’S PHONE: 856-983-0078
www.stjoansk-8.org

Please try to arrange all doctor appointments, etc. according to these dates.

Dates subject to change.

REVISED

ST. JOAN OF ARC

SCHOOL

September

October

November

December

January

7-25

28-29

6-24

20
22
23

Staff Development

Staff Development

School Opens

School Opens

First Full Day of School
Opening PTA Meeting

DOT Staff Development
Classroom Visitation
Classroom Visitation
Spaghetti Dinner — 8" Grade

STAR Assessments

School Pictures

Spaghetti Dinner - Kindergarten
Catholic Schools Mass

Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples Day
Handbag Bingo

Theater Week

Spaghetti Dinner - 1% Grade

Christmas Bazaar Setup
Veteran’s Day Liturgy/Breakfast
SJA Christmas Bazaar

Spaghetti Dinner - 2" Grade
Confirmation

Parent Teacher Conferences
Parent Teacher Conferences
Parent Teacher Conferences

Thanksgiving Holiday Begins After School

Report cards
Thanksgiving Holiday

First Sunday of Advent

Advent Morning for Moms

Christmas Show Grades 1-6

Senior Citizen Christmas Lunch
Santa’s Workshop

Santa Hat Day & Red/Green Day
Christmas Holiday Begins After School

Classes Resume

Star Assessments

Spaghetti Dinner - 3" Grade
Martin Luther King Day
Spaghetti Dinner - 4" Grade
PTA Finance Meeting

12:30 PM Dismissal [Grades5,6,7,8]

12:30 PM Dismissal [Grades K,1,2,3,4]

All Grades

7:00 PM Cafeteria

SCHOOL CLOSED

7:00 PM (K-6 Classroom) — (7-8 Pedata Hall)
7:00 PM (K-6 Classroom) — (7-8 Pedata Hall)
6:15 PM Cafeteria

6:15 PM Cafeteria

SCHOOL CLOSED
School Gym A\
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6:15 PM Cafeteria \ )
po—
7
\} ] ’;._//’Q '

Brown Bag Lunch - Cafeteria Closed
9:00 AM Church/Pedata Hall

6:15 PM Cafeteria

4:00 PM & 6:00 PM
12:30 PM Dismissal [K-8]
12:30 PM Dismissal [K-8]
12:30 PM Dismissal [K-8]
12:30 PM Dismissal [K-8]
First Trimester

SCHOOL CLOSED

9:00 AM Mass

7:00 PM Church

Brown Bag Lunch — Cafeteria Closed
Brown Bag Lunch — Cafeteria Closed
Brown Bag Lunch - Cafeteria Closed
FULL DAY OF SCHOOL

6:15 PM Cafeteria
SCHOOL CLOSED
6:15 PM Cafeteria
7:00 PM Cafeteria
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February

March

April

May

June

The Community of St. Joan of Arc is dedicated to educating the whole child in a God-centered

24
25
30
31

17
19
28

12
21
24-28

17
18
20
21-27
28
28-16
30

SCHOOL HOURS: 8:15 AM -2:50 PM

PTA Finance Meeting

Open House — Catholic Schools Week

10:00 AM Pedata Hall

Registration for 2025-2026 New Students

Grandparents Day

Spaghetti Dinner - 5" Grade
President’s Day

Spaghetti Dinner - 6" Grade
Night at the Races

Ash Wednesday

Report Cards

Spaghetti Dinner - 7" Grade
Staff Development

Career Week

Holy Thursday
Good Friday
Easter Sunday
Easter Vacation
School Resumes
Star Assessments
Race for Education

Art Goes to School

SJA Annual Golf Outing
Spring PTA Handbag Bingo
Kindergarten Orientation
New Parent Orientation
PTA End of Year Meeting
Field Day

Memorial Day

Art Show

8th Grade Trip
8" Grade Dance
Graduation

Last Day K-7

12:30 PM Dismissal [K-8]

6:15 PM Cafeteria
SCHOOL CLOSED
6:15 PM Cafeteria
TBD

2" Trimester
6:15 PM Cafeteria
SCHOOL CLOSED

12:30 PM Dismissal [K-8]
SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED

7:00 PM - School Gym
7:00 PM Pedata Hall

7:00 PM Cafeteria

12:30 PM Dismissal [K-8]

SCHOOL CLOSED
7:00 PM School Hallways

7:00 PM Pedata hall

11:30 AM Dismissal

Kindergarten %2 Day: 8:15 AM -11:30 AM

Mission Statement

4:00 PM (New Families) - 5:30 PM Opening Liturgy

'_l

environment. Living in the light of Christ’s teachings, we celebrate and value the dignity of each child. To
our children, we entrust Christ’s mission on earth.



